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Price List

NAME DESCRIPTION PRICE (NHS) PRICE (PRIVATE)

Full ceramic

Emax Crown £95.00 £ 110.00
Inlay £ 40.00 £ 95.00
Onlay f 60.00 £ 95.00
Veneer £ 60.00 E95:00

Zerconia

Inaly, Onlay, Veneer, Crown £ 60.00 £ 95.00

porcelain layered crown £ 130.00

Bridge per unit £ 110.00

Porcelain bonded to metal

Non-precious Co-Cr alloy £45.00 £ 75.00
Semi-precious Pd alloy £ 75.00
Precious Au (white or yellow) £95.00

Crowns and bridges(alloy price will be charged at current rate on day of casting)

Maryland bridge

Maryland bridge Per unit £45.00 £ 65.00
Wing £ 25.00 £ 25.00
Composite

Inlay and Onlay £40.00 £50.00
Crown £45.00 £ 60.00
Veneer £45.00 £ 60.00

Attachments (various brands available)

Crown and post (one piece) £ 35.00 £ 65.00
Post and Core £ 25.00 f 25.00
Temporary crown £ 40.00 £ 45.00

Alloy price in £/ gram. On average 1,2 gram for a bonded crown or 2,3 gram for a full cast crown

Crome Dentures

Chrome Cobalt 1to3 teeth £ 200.00
Crome Denture 4+ teeth Co-Cr £ 250.00
Crome Denture Upper and Lower Co-Cr £ 500.00

Complete (inclusive of models and standard teeth)



Acrylic Dentures

Partial (1- teeth) (includes models & standard teeth)
Partial (2-6 teeth) (includes models & standard teeth)
Partial (1-6 teeth) 24 hours (includes models & standard teeth)
Full upper or lower 3 working days (includes models & standard teeth)
Full upper and Full lower 3 working days (includes models & standard teeth)
Full denture per Arch With standard teeth

£ 48.00

£ 58.00

£ 95.00

£ 58.00

Private teeth charge separately work Back in 10 Working Days

Flex-Denture (inclusive of models and standard teeth)

Flex-denture 1 teeth (includes models & standard teeth)
Flex-denture 2+4 teeth (includes models & standard teeth)
Flex-denture 5+ (includes models & standard teeth)
Flex-denture full Upper and Lower (includes models & standard teeth)

immediate Private denture charge separately work Back in 10 Working Days

Additional Items

Metal strengtheners
Ball clasp

T Clasp

Transparent clasp
Wire anchor

Teeth addition SAME DAY

Repairs

Repair (of big fractures)
Relining self cure acrylic

Soft Relining

Mouth Guard

Mouth Guard 2mm
Mouth Guard 3mm
Sport Guard 4mm
Orthodontic

Combi Retainer (soft /hard)
Essix Retainer
Study Model per Arch

Study Model Upper and Lower

Models

Model Upper or Lower hard plaster
Model Upper and Lower Very hard plaster
Trays

Special Tray Upper or Lower light-cure

Special Tray Upper and Lower

Bleaching Tray Upper and Lower

£40.00

£ 30.00

£ 30.00

£ 20.00

£ 40.00

£40.00

£ 25.00

£ 30.00

£ 60.00

£ 25.00

£15.00

£ 30.00

£ 20.00

£ 40.00

£.15.00

£ 30.00

£ 30.00

£ 120.00

£ 150.00

£ 180.00

£ 200.00

£ 450.00

£ 180.00

£ 150.00

£ 200.00

£ 250.00

£ 500.00

£ 60.00

£ 60.00

£ 80.00

£ 80.00 SAME DAY

£ 60.00 heat cure

£ 80.00

£ 35.00

£ 60.00

£ 120.00

£ 60.00

£ 20.00

£ 40.00

£ 40.00



Bite

Bite Upper or Lower £ 25.00 £ 40.00
Bite Upper and Lower £ 40.00 £ 60.00
Articulator

Mounting in articulator £ 20.00 £ 20.00

All private dentures Finished in High Impact Veined Acrylic

Pickup work and delivers work conditions

o Any work pickup within Smiles from the lab is free. we try to pick up same day if you will call before 1 pm or we will pick up next working day.
e Any work pickup from more than Smiles will change separate which is £8.50 per pick up or drop.

e Anyimmediate work within three days will charge separate please ask price before sending work.

e Normal work turnaround time for each step is 8 working days.

VISIT OUR LABORATORY EXPLORE GIVE US A SHOUT
True Smile Digital Dental Laboratory Ltd. About Us Phone: 02070184450
171 North Hyde Road Why Dentists Choose Us Mobile: 07949048835
Hayes Docket Email: lab@tsddlab.com
London Privacy Policy Mon - Fri: 09:00 to 17:00
UB3 4NS Sat - Sun: Closed
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