

Home

About Us

Product & Services

Contact Us

Place Order

Docket

Free Post

Price List

NAME	DESCRIPTION	PRICE (NHS)	PRICE (PRIVATE)		
Full ceramic					
Emax	Crown	£ 95.00	£ 110.00		
	Inlay	£ 40.00	£ 95.00		
	Onlay	£ 60.00	£ 95.00		
	Veneer	£ 60.00	£ 95.00		
Zerconia					
Inaly, Onlay, Veneer, Crown		£ 60.00	£ 95.00		
porcelain layered crown			£ 130.00		
Bridge per unit			£ 110.00		
Porcelain bonded to metal					
Non-precious	Co-Cr alloy	£ 45.00	£ 75.00		
Semi-precious	Pd alloy		£ 75.00		
Precious	Au (white or yellow)		£95.00		
Crowns and bridges	(alloy price will be charged at current rate on day	y of casting)			
Maryland bridge					
Maryland bridge Per unit		£ 45.00	£ 65.00		
Wing		£ 25.00	£ 25.00		
Composite					
Inlay and Onlay		£40.00	£50.00		
Crown		£ 45.00	£ 60.00		
Veneer		£ 45.00	£ 60.00		
Attachments (various brands available)					
Crown and post (one piece)		£ 35.00	£ 65.00		
Post and Core		£ 25.00	£ 25.00		
Temporary crown		£ 40.00	£ 45.00		
Alloy price in £/ gram. On a	verage 1,2 gram for a bonded crown or 2,3 gram	for a full cast crow	n		
Crome Dentures					
Chrome Cobalt 1to3 teeth			£ 200.00		
Crome Denture 4+ teeth	Co-Cr		£ 250.00		
Crome Denture Upper and Lower	Co-Cr		£ 500.00		
Com	Complete (inclusive of models and standard teeth)				

Acrylic Dentures			
Partial (1- teeth)	(includes models & standard teeth)	£ 48.00	£ 120.00
Partial (2-6 teeth)	(includes models & standard teeth)	£ 58.00	£ 150.00
Partial (1-6 teeth) 24 hours	(includes models & standard teeth)		£ 180.00
Full upper or lower 3 working days	(includes models & standard teeth)		£ 200.00
Full upper and Full lower 3 working days	(includes models & standard teeth)	£ 95.00	£ 450.00
Full denture per Arch	With standard teeth	£ 58.00	£ 180.00
Private tee	th charge separately work Back in 10 Working [Days	
Flex-Denture (inclusive of models and standard t	reeth)		
Flex-denture 1 teeth	(includes models & standard teeth)		£ 150.00
Flex-denture 2+4 teeth	(includes models & standard teeth)		£ 200.00
Flex-denture 5+	(includes models & standard teeth)		£ 250.00
Flex-denture full Upper and Lower	(includes models & standard teeth)		£ 500.00
immediate Private	e denture charge separately work Back in 10 Wo	orking Days	
Additional Items			
Metal strengtheners		£ 40.00	
Ball clasp		£ 30.00	
T Clasp		£ 30.00	
Transparent clasp			£ 60.00
Wire anchor			£ 60.00
Teeth addition SAME DAY		£ 20.00	£ 80.00
Repairs			
Repair (of big fractures)		£ 40.00	£ 80.00 SAME DAY
Relining self cure acrylic		£ 40.00	£ 60.00 heat cure
Soft Relining			£ 80.00
Mouth Guard			
Mouth Guard	2mm	£ 25.00	£ 35.00
Mouth Guard	3mm	£ 30.00	£ 60.00
Sport Guard	4mm	£ 60.00	£ 120.00
Orthodontic			
Combi Retainer (soft /hard)			£ 60.00
Essix Retainer		£ 25.00	
Study Model per Arch		£ 15.00	
Study Model Upper and Lower		£ 30.00	
Models			
Model Upper or Lower	hard plaster	£ 20.00	
Model Upper and Lower	Very hard plaster	£ 40.00	
Trays			
	light auss	64500	C 20 00
Special Tray Upper or Lower	light-cure	£ 15.00	£ 20.00
Special Tray Upper and Lower		£ 30.00	£ 40.00
Bleaching Tray Upper and Lower		£ 30.00	£ 40.00

Bite		
Bite Upper or Lower	£ 25.00	£ 40.00
Bite Upper and Lower	£ 40.00	£ 60.00
Articulator		
Mounting in articulator	£ 20.00	£ 20.00
All private denture	s Finished in High Impact Veined Acrylic	

Pickup work and delivers work conditions

- Any work pickup within 5miles from the lab is free. we try to pick up same day if you will call before 1 pm or we will pick up next working day.
- Any work pickup from more than 5miles will change separate which is £8.50 per pick up or drop.
- Any immediate work within three days will charge separate please ask price before sending work.
- Normal work turnaround time for each step is 8 working days.

VISIT OUR LABORATORY EXPLORE GIVE US A SHOUT

True Smile Digital Dental Laboratory Ltd.

About Us

Phone: 02070184450

Why Dentists Choose Us

Mobile: 07949048835

Hayes

Docket

Docket

Email: lab@tsddlab.com

Privacy Policy

Mon - Fri: 09:00 to 17:00

UB3 4NS Sat – Sun: Closed

Copyright 2021 | All Rights Reserved | Powered by SiliconTechnix